Monday, December 7, 2020

Tuesday, December 8, 2020

Town Run

*******

REDress Project
Pipe Ceremony
11:00 AM @ Turtle Lodge
Luncheon
12:00 PM @ Band Office

1 Placing of RED Dresses & Suits .

to follow

*******

Elders & Seniors Drumming
with Adrienne
3:00 PM @ Mukeso House

*******

Snack & Yak
6:00 PM via ZOOM

Wednesday, December 9, 2020

l Women'’s Sharing Circle
I 6:00 PM @ Health



Thursday, December 10, 2020

Saturday, December 12, 2020

i BINGO Numbers [

Drawn in Morning

; Town Run I

| Final Day of |
12 Days of Christmas
Treasure Hunt

In the Spirit of Christmas

: Tree Lighting .
15:00 - 7:00 PM @ Outdoor Rink|
i Please park at Band Office .
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Friendly Reminders: |

| Participants must PRE- |
| REGISTER, BRING and
| WEAR facemask for ALL '
i programs/activities.

705-864-0200 :

For the week of the
Dec 7 - Dec. 13, 2020

Winter Hours
Monday - Frida
8:30 AM-4:30

Activities/Events/Programs
Participation & feedback is
always welcomed
& greatly appreciated
Shedding Needles Moon

During this weaker moon, freezing wind
and cold embraces the evergreen shed-
ding their needles.

Please pre-register for the
interesting/interactive programs,

activities and events offered
in our community.










 Youth Move & Pizza Nigh

Thursday, December 17™, 2020
5:00 PM @ Band Office

X ! Tuesday, December 15™, 2020
* Register @ the Band Office
'~ SOCIAL DISTANCING &, “\
““MASKS ARE MANDATORY ™
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‘ Tuesday Dec. 22" CLOSED

F 3
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Chapleau Cree First Nation - Holiday Hours:

Friday Dec. 18" CLOSED @ 12:00 PM
Monday Dec. 21t CLOSED
m Wednesday Dec. 23" CLOSED
Thursday Dec. 24" CLOSED
Friday Dec. 25" CLOSED
Monday Dec. 28" CLOSED
Tuesday Dec. 29" CLOSED
Wednesday Dec. 30" 2020 CLOSED
Thursday Dec. 31 2020 CLOSE
Friday Jan. 1°,2021 CLOSED

Regular Business Hours Resume Monday Jan. 4", 2021 *

F 3

WISHING ONE AND ALL A SAFE & HAPPY HOLIDAY! *




44444444444444444;

Chapleau Cree Auto/Truck - Holiday Hours:

Monday Dec. 21 OPEN
Tuesday Dec. 22" OPEN
Wednesday Dec. 23" OPEN
Thursday Dec. 24" CLOSED
Friday Dec. 25" CLOSED
Monday Dec. 28" CLOSED
Tuesday Dec. 29" OPEN
Wednesday Dec. 30" OPEN
Thursday Dec. 31t CLOSED
Friday January 1, 2021 - CLOSED

Regular Business Hours Resume Mon. Jan. 4t", 2021

WISHING ONE AND ALL A SAFE & HAPPY HOLIDAY'!
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Chapleau Cree Small Engines - Holiday Hours:

Monday Dec. 21 OPEN
Tuesday Dec. 22" OPEN
Wednesday Dec. 23" OPEN
Thursday Dec. 24" CLOSED
Friday Dec. 25" CLOSED
Monday Dec. 28" CLOSED
Tuesday Dec. 29" OPEN
Wednesday Dec. 30" OPEN
Thursday Dec. 31t CLOSED
Friday January 1, 2021 - CLOSED

Regular Business Hours Resume Mon. Jan. 4t", 2021

WISHING ONE AND ALL A SAFE & HAPPY HOLIDAY'!
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s Bar & Gift Shop

Regular Hours of Operation
7.00 AM - 9:00 PM Dally

Holiday Hours of Operation
Dec 24 7.00 AM - 4:.00 PM

Dec 25 CLOSED

Dec 31 7:00 AM - 4.00 PM

Jan 1 CLOSED
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